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2018 Kontejnery Louda MCR v autocrossu - Divize 3 RB250

. Jezdec

. SAFRANEK Jakub
. FLORIAN Arnost

. VITEK Viktor

. HENILANS Everts

SULEK Tomas jr.

. VEJMOLA Tomas
. PYTLOUNOVA Eliska
. MATEJKA Jifi jr.

. STAROSTA Dominik
. MORC Daniel

. VACULIK Martin

. SVOBODA Luka$

Soutézici
Safranek Petr
Arny Buggy Team s.r.o.
Vitek Robert
Svoboda Jifi
Sulek Tomas
Vejmola Milan
Pytloun Miroslav
J-M Motors
Starosta Michal
Morc Jaroslav
3RCZ.com
Svoboda Tomas

Auto - motor
KTM SX-F
Alfa racing Husqvarna
Honda CRF
KTM

KTM

KTM SX-F
Yamaha
Yamaha YZ
DRT KTM
KTM SX-F
Suzuki RR
Honda
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Prerov

Dobrany

Dobrany

Porici

Dolni Bousov

Hollabrunn
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61
50
48
46
43
35
35
34
32
32
32
23



